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2017 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 9. - 10.12.2017

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
10.12.2017 - 10:49 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

MŁODZIK

1. MALEC Klaudia 04 Orka Zamość 1:15.76 557 35.70 40.06
2. BEDNARZ Julia 04 Orka Zamość 1:16.91 533 35.75 41.16
3. DRAGAN Julia 04 Olimpia Lublin 1:17.08 529 36.14 40.94
4. GAZDA Małgorzata 04 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:21.50 447 38.52 42.98
5. PECIO Anna 05 Wisła Puławy 1:22.12 437 39.50 42.62
6. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:27.01 368 40.73 46.28
7. CIEĆKO Patrycja 05 Olimpia Lublin 1:32.24 309 43.05 49.19
8. GAWROŃSKA Klaudia 04 Wisła Puławy 1:36.26 271 45.33 50.93
9. ŻYDEK Kinga 05 Lublinianka 1:37.32 263 46.49 50.83

10. WYDRA Aleksandra 05 Eska Janów Lubelski 1:40.56 238 47.62 52.94
11. ŻELAZNY Łucja 05 Orka Zamość 1:41.72 230 47.69 54.03

JUNIOR

1. PASTUSZUK Paulina 03 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.25 592 34.57 39.68
2. TERLECKA Anna 02 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:14.84 578 35.68 39.16
3. ADAMEK Barbara 02 Olimpia Lublin 1:16.70 537 35.79 40.91
4. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 03 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:21.38 449 38.49 42.89
5. LATO Karolina 03 Skarpa Lublin 1:22.83 426 39.43 43.40
6. LESIUK Eliza 03 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:25.95 381 41.81 44.14
7. TERLECKA Małgorzata 03 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:27.66 360 41.94 45.72
8. BROŃSKA Julia 02 Wisła Puławy 1:30.65 325 42.32 48.33

OPEN

1. ŻMUDA Weronika 00 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:09.28 729 32.10 37.18
2. SAMUŁA Wiktoria SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.50 692 34.07 36.43
3. PASTUSZUK Paulina 03 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.25 592 34.57 39.68
4. TERLECKA Anna 02 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:14.84 578 35.68 39.16
5. MALEC Klaudia 04 Orka Zamość 1:15.76 557 35.70 40.06
6. ADAMEK Barbara 02 Olimpia Lublin 1:16.70 537 35.79 40.91
7. BEDNARZ Julia 04 Orka Zamość 1:16.91 533 35.75 41.16
8. DRAGAN Julia 04 Olimpia Lublin 1:17.08 529 36.14 40.94
9. BUJAK Maria SL 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:17.44 522 36.85 40.59

10. MIKOŁAJEK Aleksandra 00 Avia Świdnik 1:21.23 452 37.70 43.53
11. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 03 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:21.38 449 38.49 42.89
12. GAZDA Małgorzata 04 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:21.50 447 38.52 42.98
13. DYBCIO Karolina 01 Lider Chełm 1:22.05 439 38.35 43.70
14. PECIO Anna 05 Wisła Puławy 1:22.12 437 39.50 42.62
15. LATO Karolina 03 Skarpa Lublin 1:22.83 426 39.43 43.40
16. LESIUK Eliza 03 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:25.95 381 41.81 44.14
17. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:27.01 368 40.73 46.28
18. TERLECKA Małgorzata 03 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:27.66 360 41.94 45.72
19. BROŃSKA Julia 02 Wisła Puławy 1:30.65 325 42.32 48.33
20. CIEĆKO Patrycja 05 Olimpia Lublin 1:32.24 309 43.05 49.19
21. GAWROŃSKA Klaudia 04 Wisła Puławy 1:36.26 271 45.33 50.93
22. ŻYDEK Kinga 05 Lublinianka 1:37.32 263 46.49 50.83
23. WYDRA Aleksandra 05 Eska Janów Lubelski 1:40.56 238 47.62 52.94
24. ŻELAZNY Łucja 05 Orka Zamość 1:41.72 230 47.69 54.03


